

Client:	Village of Buffalo Grove	Fee:	\$20.00
Project:	2019 Sidewalk Improvements Project	Payable to:	Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.
GHA Project No:	4798.037	Bid Opening:	2/28/2019
Project Manager:	Brian Wesolowski	Bid Opening Location:	50 Raupp Blvd, Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION							
						Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. Skokie, IL		Suburban Concrete Inc. Mundelein, IL		Globe Construction, Inc. Addison, IL		Rai Concrete, Inc. West Chicago, IL	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20101200	Tree Root Pruning	85.0	EA	\$80.00	\$6,800.00	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$110.00	\$9,350.00	\$99.00	\$8,415.00	\$120.00	\$10,200.00
35101400	Aggregate Base Course, Type B	250.0	TN	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$42.00	\$10,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,500.00
42300200	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6 Inch	70.0	SY	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$56.00	\$3,920.00	\$72.00	\$5,040.00
42400200	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	24,850.0	SF	\$5.50	\$136,675.00	\$5.50	\$136,675.00	\$5.10	\$126,735.00	\$5.85	\$145,372.50	\$5.50	\$136,675.00
44000200	Driveway Pavement Removal	70.0	SY	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$18.00	\$1,260.00
44000500	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	120.0	FT	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
44000600	Sidewalk Removal	24,850.0	SF	\$1.50	\$37,275.00	\$0.75	\$18,637.50	\$1.00	\$24,850.00	\$1.00	\$24,850.00	\$2.00	\$49,700.00
70102620	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	1.0	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
70102640	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	1.0	LS	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Z0004510	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 3"	65.0	SY	\$40.00	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$95.00	\$6,175.00
-	General Landscape Restoration (Special)	500.0	SY	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
-	Detectable Warnings (Furnished By Others)	30.0	SF	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$16.00	\$480.00	\$56.00	\$1,680.00
-	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type Varies (Abutting Existing Pavement)	120.0	FT	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$37.00	\$4,440.00	\$19.00	\$2,280.00	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	\$36.00	\$4,320.00
Total Bid:					\$210,240.00		\$184,677.50		\$188,820.00		\$213,497.50		\$246,250.00
												<i>As Read:</i>	245,250.00